
 

 
      

*These dates and times are subject to change. 9/16/16 DM 

DAY DATE TIME LOCATION 

Tuesday Nov 1 2:00 pm — 3:30 pm Bldg. 55-534 

Wednesday Nov 2 2:30 pm — 4:00 pm Tech Mall 70-103 

Thursday Nov 3 9:30 am — 11:00 am Tech Mall 70-103 

Monday Nov 7 9:00 am — 10:30 am Tech Mall 70-103 

Tuesday Nov 8 3:30 pm — 5:00 pm Bldg. 55-534 

Wednesday Nov 9 11:00 am — 12:30 pm Bldg. 55-534 

Thursday Nov 10 12:00 pm — 1:30 pm Bldg. 55-534 

Monday Nov 14 3:00 pm — 4:30 pm Tech Mall 70-104 

Tuesday Nov 15 1:00 pm — 2:30 pm Tech Mall 70-104 

Wednesday Nov 16 4:00 pm — 5:30 pm Tech Mall 70-103 

Thursday Nov 17 2:30 pm — 4:00 pm Bldg. 55-534 

Monday Nov 21 3:00 pm — 4:30 pm Tech Mall 70-104 

Tuesday Nov 22 12:00 pm — 1:30 pm Bldg. 55-534 

Wednesday Nov 23 2:00 pm — 3:30 pm Bldg. 55-534 

Monday Nov 28 9:00 am — 10:30 am Tech Mall 70-103 

CSU Application Workshops 
 

Get help applying to:  

 *SDSU       *Fresno State University 
 *Chico State University  *CSU Los Angeles 
 *CSU Long Beach    *Humboldt State University 
 *Cal Poly San Luis Obispo *SFSU and all other CSUs!   

 RSVP for the workshop at the Transfer Center  
Bldg. 10-173 or call (619) 644-7215. 

You must sign-up for a CSU Mentor account and begin the 

application before attending the workshop. 


